
Title:
Dutch Pension Rights

Contracting authority:
European Union Agency for Law Enforcement Cooperation (Europol) 

TED publication date:
07/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
03/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number 2211/C5/D

Title Dutch Pension Rights

Description 

EUROPOL wishes to identify a contractor to procure retroactively a 
pension insurance scheme which is compliant with applicable Dutch 
law and rules for a group of maximum four individuals for the period 
2015 until end 2017.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public contract, 
a framework agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 390600.00 EUR

Estimated value 390600.00 EUR

Main CPV 66520000

NUTS NL332


